249
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
SINGLE PHASE ENERGY METERS
ENERGY METER SYSTEM
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 Energy -230 -Mic ro  S ing le  Phase  Mete r ,  22 .5  Amp inpu t ,  w i th  pu l se  output ,  1  modu le  w ide
 Energy -230 -LC S ing le  Phase  Mete r ,  22 .5  Amp inpu t ,  2  modu les  w ide

MODBUS. Energy data can be displayed with
the ENERGY-VIEW software from Vemer.
THREE PHASE ENERGY METERS
LAN INTERFACE
252
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
ENERGY MANAGEMENT
& TRANSFORMERS
LOAD SHEDDING
 PC-RF8  Load  Shedd ing  Cont ro l le r  su i tab le  fo r  up  to  8  Wi re less  Connected  Actuators  $305 .76
 RX.16A Load  Shedd ing  Wi re less  Ac tuato rs  -  16  Amp $166 .77
 SET-PC-RF8  Load  Shedd ing  Set  inc lud ing  the  PC-RF8  con t ro l le r  &  2  RX .16A Actuato rs  $590 .43
 So la r3  Load  Shedd ing  Cont ro l le r  su i tab le  fo r  up  to  3  Connected  Loads  $514 .22
 TM3-230/12  Sur face  Mounted Trans fo rmer ,  Input  230VAC,  Output  12VAC,  3VA
 TMC10/12  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-4/8/12VAC,  10VA,  2  modu les  w ide
 TM3-230/24  Sur face  Mounted Trans fo rmer ,  Input  230VAC,  Output  24VAC,  3VA
 TMC10/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-12/24VAC,  10VA,  2  modu les  w ide
 TMC15/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-12/24VAC,  15VA,  2  modu les  w ide
 TMC24/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-12/24VAC,  24VA,  3  modu les  w ide
 TMC30/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-12/24VAC,  30VA,  3  modu les  w ide
 TMC40/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-12/24VAC,  40VA,  3  modu les  w ide
 TMC63/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  230VAC-12/24VAC,  63VA,  4  modu les  w ide
 TMC400-63/24  D IN Ra i l  Mount ing  T rans fo rmer ,  400VAC-12/24VAC,  63VA,  4  modu les  w ide
 EC5-024  Pane l  mount ing  5  d ig i t  ze ro ing  Pu l se  Counter  24  VAC,  48x24  mm
 EC5-230  Pane l  mount ing  5  d ig i t  ze ro ing  Pu l se  Counter  230  VAC,  48x24  mm
TRANSFORMERS
PULSE COUNTERS